FORM PTO-1595 1-3:-92	RE(11-10		EET	U.S. DEPARTME	ENT OF COMME
					(womit	and tracemark C
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of i	Potest.	10087	5437	—	▼	
Name of conveying party(les):	raterits an	d Habellars.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ceiving party(les)	
Alphons van Rhienen					Cerving party(les)	2 =
			Name:			
			Internal Ad	ddress:		20 S
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	tached?	Yes 石 No	-			3/0
			-			255
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Merg	ger	Street Add	ress:Seile	rbahnweg 8,	Ch.
☐ Security Agreement		nge of Name	· ·			
)		_	Chur	<u>-</u>	Switzerla	and
Other			CRY:		State:	_ZIP: /000
Execution Date: October 8,	1998		Additional na	me(s) & address	e(es) attached? 🔲 Y	'es 🔕 No
4. Application number(s) or patent null fithis document is being filed togethe A. Patent Application No.(s) 2909			ne execution date		lion is: Octobe	er 8, 1998
			·			
	Addit	ional numbers atti	ched? 🖸 Yes 💆	No No		
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and the should be made. Barrigar & Moss		ondence	6. Total numi	ber of application	ons and patents in	volved: 1
Internal Address:			7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)):\$	40.00
•	•		☐ Enclos			
				•		_
2 Debant Co	a als Da	-less our	&J Author	nzed to be cha	arged to deposit a	account
Street Address: 2 Robert Sp	eck Fa.	···	8. Deposit a	ccount numbe	or:	
Suite 901			13	4764		
Mississauga City: Ontario State	Canada 8:2	ZIP: L4Z1H8	(Attach dup	olicate copy of t	his page if paying i	by deposit accour
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document.	91181, 111 0 fd	oregoing inforr -	nation is true an	a correct and	апу апаспео сор	y is a true copy
Peter R. Hammond, #27,	524	Pal	an R. Ha	<u>~~~</u>	October	22, 1998
Name of Person Signing		•	Signature		_	ate 1
				number of pages	comprising cover sh	leet
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						
06/1998 DHGUYEN 00000457 134764 29095678 C:581 40.00 CH Mail documents to be recorded	i with requ	Do not detact	•	:		
	Comn	nissioner of i	Patents and Ti	rademarks		
	Box A	esignments ington, D.C.				
Public burden reporting for document to be recorded, in and completing and reviewir to the U.S. Patent and Trade D.C. 20231, and to the Office Washington, D.C. 20503.	cluding ting the same control of the same cont	ime for reviev aple cover she fice, Office of	ving the document. Send comments information S	ent and gath ents regarding systems, PK2	ering the data nog g this burden es -1000C, Washi	eeded, timate ngton,

PATENT REEL: 9566 FRAME: 0422

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT

Dated at Schoten, Belgium

this 8th day of October, 1998.

Alphons van Rhienen

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/29/1998 REEL: 9566 FRAME: 0423